Smooth baffle, round
When choosing a recessed fixture, eliminating glare is a priority.
The unique positioning of the LED module in this series of
downlights will meet that important need.
LOW - GLAREWET RATED
IC
Recessed  |  dals.com  20
CERTIFIED

RFP-46
Rough-in plate for 4" and 6" models
Order example
RGR4-3K-BK
Dimmable RGR4-3K 4" round regressed
LED fixture in a black finish
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
RGR2-3K 2" 8 W 600 lm 750 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
RGR4-3K 4" 14 W 990 lm 1200 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
RGR6-3K 6" 20 W 1600 lm 1900 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
RGR2-3K
12"
12"
4 13/16" x 2" x 2"
Ø3 ⅛"
2 ¾"
 Ø2 ¾"
2 ¾"
RGR4-3K
12"
12"
5 ⅜" x 3" x 1 ¼"
Ø4 ½"
 Ø4" RGR6-3K